L22000232047

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	dress)	
V 133	,	
(0)	10: 0: 0:	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Sertified Copies	Certificates	or otates
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		"
	_	

Office Use Only



500388549855

05/26/22--01022--015 **130.00

EURL JARY OF STA

VISIGA OF CORPORATION

TILED

RECEIVED

CADITAL C	ONNECTION.	INC	
	uite I • Tallahassee, Flo	· •	
	00-342-8062 • Fax (85		
VI MULTISERV	ICES, LLC		
			
			Art of Inc. File
 	<u>-</u>		LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			
		-	Fictitious Name File
		-	Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
		\ -	Art, of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
		-	Dissolution / Withdrawal
		-	Annual Report / Reinstatement
		<u> </u>	Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
		<u> </u>	Certificate of Good Standing
		_	Certificate of Status
		-	Certificate of Fictitious Name
		-	Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
		-	Fictitious Search
iature			Fictitious Owner Search
		-	Vehicle Search
- 	-	_	Driving Record
uested by: SETH		_	UCC 1 or 3 File
	Date T	ime	UCC 11 Search
		<u> </u>	UCC 11 Retrieval
K-In Remarks Promiseure, GA &rd	Will Pick Up		Courier
magain a control of a control (given), Quit. B/C	· -	ŀ	

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor				
	LTISERVICES, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liabili	ty Company	·
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and feets) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the f	ollowing:	
	AN	GEL VIG	O LOPEZ	
		Name of	Person	
	ANVI	MULTISE	RVICES LLC	
		Firm Co	mpany	
		2033 WA	YNE ST	
		Addr	288	
	D	ELTONA	FL 32738	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	d Zip Code P& GMAIL.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be used 1			on)
or further information ec	oncerning this matter, please	call:		
ANGEL VIO	GO LOPEZ	930	226-8770	
Nan			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:			
	■\$130.00 Fifing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5 00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	IS160,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ng Address		Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision
Divisi	Filing Section on of Corporations		The Centre of Tallaha	issee
	30x 6327 mssec, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

A	ĸ	ΊΊ.	CI	.F.	l -	N	3 [ne	:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 MAY 26 AM II: 26

ANVI MULTISERVICES, LLC	SECRETARY OF STATE
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L L.C.," or "LLC.")	TALLAHASSEE. FL

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is.

Principal Office Address:	<u> Mading Address</u> :
2033 WAYNE ST	2033 WAYNE ST
DELTONA, FL 32738 US	DELTONA, FL 32738 US

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

NTING & FINANCIAI	<u>EGRÖUPINC</u>
Name	
R	
s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep	ptable)
FLORIDA	34744
State	Zıp
	Name R s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce <u>FLORIDA</u>

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appaintment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registipled aftent a provided for in Chapter 1015, F.S.

Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	ANGEL VIGO LOPEZ
MGK	2033 WAYNE ST
	DELTONA, FL 32738
	SECRETALL
	A9 2
	一色 🔁
	22 N
	<u> </u>
	SSO Z
(Use attachment if necessary)	Line in the second of the seco
PART TOP AT THE DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY.	date of filing: 05/26/2022
.F. V: Effective date, if other than the C	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than the business days prior to be so so,
or nung.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
fathe date incorred in this block does n	
f the date inserted in this block does r iment's effective date on the Departm	leif of State S records.
	tem of State S records.
iment's effective date on the Departm	iem of State Crecords.
iment's effective date on the Departm	iem of State Crecords.
iment's effective date on the Departm	iem of State Crecords.
iment's effective date on the Departm LE VI: Other provisions, it any.	letii of State Crecords.
iment's effective date on the Departm	iem of state vietoros.
iment's effective date on the Departm LE VI: Other provisions, it any.	
ment's effective date on the Departm E VI: Other provisions, it any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	a member of the chorzed representative of a member. Secured Statutes with section 605,9203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.

Filing Fees:

JAVIER DIAZ
Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)